Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

041 - Lee County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

8/14/2024 9:25:57 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$68,480,845.60
$127,200.00
$42,708,004.00
$282,550.00
$111,598,599.60

$57,754,178.92
$14,512,541.03
$15,309,094.00
$7,970,347.00
$3,996,464.00
$0.00

$6,600.00
$2,292,317.40
$101,841,542.35

$834,850.00
$7,800,336.33
($6,965,486.33)

$2,791,570.92
$29,526,455.91
$32,318,026.83

GENERAL

Actual

$51,298,195.42
$106,531.87
$34,073,795.93
$178,133.92
$85,656,657.14

$45,511,750.04
$11,487,922.24
$10,781,945.96
$6,451,792.69
$2,841,185.92
$0.00
$2,200.00
$1,697,350.78
$78,774,147.63

$694,771.14
$5,336,966.46
($4,642,195.32)

$2,240,314.19
$29,526,455.91
$31,766,770.10

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 09

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($17,182,650.18)
($20,668.13)
($8,634,208.07)
($104,416.08)
($25,941,942.46)

$12,242,428.88
$3,024,618.79
$4,527,148.04
$1,518,554.31
$1,155,278.08
$0.00
$4,400.00
$594,966.62
$23,067,394.72

($140,078.86)
$2,463,369.87
$2,323,291.01

($551,256.73)
$0.00
($551,256.73)

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$26,908,332.89
$3,142,478.78
$105,400.00
$30,156,211.67

$14,355,894.89
$5,413,876.79
$2,754,951.83
$6,573,524.20
$353,976.75
$0.00
$17,500.00
$2,500,345.17
$31,970,069.63

$2,638,563.74
$400,354.32
$2,238,209.42

$424,351.46
$7,151,027.97
$7,575,379.43

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$20,700,338.92
$2,764,121.13
$74,805.11
$23,539,265.16

$11,010,804.49
$4,159,150.99
$931,630.45
$5,047,261.17
$264,047.73
$1,729,260.17
$232.11
$815,665.67
$23,958,052.78

$1,088,361.33
$380,850.09
$707,511.24

$288,723.62
$7,151,027.97
$7,439,751.59

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($6,207,993.97)
($378,357.65)
($30,594.89)
($6,616,946.51)

$3,345,090.40
$1,254,725.80
$1,823,321.38
$1,526,263.03
$89,929.02
($1,729,260.17)
$17,267.89
$1,684,679.50
$8,012,016.85

($1,550,202.41)
$19,504.23
($1,530,698.18)

($135,627.84)
$0.00
($135,627.84)
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